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ITEM:   2

SUBJECT:  2026 Board Meeting Schedule

BOARD ACTION: This item will be discussed orally at the Board meeting. See below 
for the draft schedule for 2026:

· Wednesday, February 18 & Thursday, February 19, 2026

· Wednesday, April 15 & Thursday, April 16, 2026

· Thursday, May 7 & Friday, May 8, 2026

· Tuesday, June 16 & Wednesday, June 17, 2026

· Wednesday, August 5 & Thursday, August 6, 2026

· Thursday, October 1 & Friday, October 2, 2026

· Thursday, December 3 & Friday, December 4, 2026
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